Game Schedule

Punxsutawney Area High School
500 North Findley Street
Punxsutawney Pennsylvania 15767

Phone (814) 938-5151 Fax (814)938-7612

03/09/16

Softball
2015-2016

_PAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
We 03/30/16 Bradford High Varsity Home 4:30 pm
We 03/30/18 Bradford High Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Mon 04/04/16 Bald Eagle Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Mon 04/04/16 Bald Eagle Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
We 04/06/16 Williamsport Varsity Away 4:30 pm
We 04/06/16 Williamsport Junior Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Fri 04/08/16 Clarion Varsity Away 4:15 pm
Mon 04/11/16 Brookville High Varsity Away 4:15pm
Mon 04/11/16 Brookville High Junior Varsity Away 4:15 pm
We 04/13/16 Clearfield Varsity Away 4:30 pm
We 04/13/18 Clearfield Junior Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Sat 04/16/116 Hollidaysburg Varsity Away 11:00 am 1:00 prn
Sat 04/16/16 Hollidaysburg Junior Varsity Away 11:00 am 1:00 pm
We 04/20/16 Altoona Varsity Home 4.30 pm
We 04/20/16 Altoona Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/22/16 St. Marys Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/22116 St. Marys Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Mon 04/25/16 BuBois High Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Mon 04/25/16 DuBois High Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/29/16 Marion Center High Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Mon 05/02/16 Bradford High Varsity Away 4:45 pm
Mon 05/02/16 Bradford High Juniar Varsity Away 4:15 pm
We 05/04/16 DuBois High Varsity Away 415 pm
We 05/04/16 DuBois High Junior Varsity Away 415 pm
Tue 05/10/16 Williamsport Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 05/M10/16 Williamsport Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 05/12/16 Brookville High Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Thu 051216 Brookville High Junior Varsity Home 7:00 pm

" Fri 06/M13/16 Elk County Catholic Varsity Away 4:15 pm



Punxsutawney Area High School

500 North Findley Street

Punxsutawney Pennsylvania 15767
Phone ({814)938-5151 Fax (814)938.7612

Game Schedule

03/09/16

Softball

2015-2016
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 05/13/16 Elk County Catholic Junior Varsity Away 4:15 pm
Mon 05/16/16 Philipsburg Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Mon 05/16/16 Philipsburg Junior Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Tue 056/17/18 St. Marys Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Tue 05/17/186 St Marys Junior Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Thu 05/19/16 Altoona Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Thu 05/19/16 Altoona Junior Varsity Away 4:30 pm
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